
Rachel Fernandez, Chair 2025 Texas Tech University rachel.fernandez@ttu.edu
Jamie Hansard 2026 Texas Tech University jamie.hansard@ttu.edu
Connie Garrick 2027 Lone Star College System connie.garrick@lonestar.edu

Bobby Lothringer, Chair/Editor 2024 Southern Methodist University rlothringer@mail.smu.edu
Madelyne Tolliver (Southeast Texas) - Chair Elect 2026 Victoria College madelyne.tolliver@victoriacollege.edu
Anam Iqbal (North Texas) 2026 Southern Methodist University ajiqbal@smu.edu

Mickey Diez (East Texas) 2026 Stephen F. Austin State University Mickey.Diez@sfasu.edu
Eric Poch (Central Texas) 2026 The University of Texas at Austin eric.poch@austin.utexas.edu
Maggie Cano (South Texas) 2026 Texas A&M - Corpus Christi Missy.Chapa@tamucc.edu
Georgina Antillon (West Texas) 2025 The University of Texas at El Paso gantillon@utep.edu

Bobbie Brown, Chair 2025 Texas Tech University bobbie.brown@ttu.edu
Lori Zerr 2025 Univ of Texas HSC at Houston Lori.Zerr@uth.tmc.edu
Scott Branum 2026 Galveston College sbranum@gc.edu

Rene Andre - Chair 2027 Texas Tech Health Science Center rene.andre@ttuhsc.edu

Hannah McDonald 2024 University of North Texas h.mcdonald@tamuct.edu
Dr. Jennifer Love 2026 The University of Texas at Austin jennifer.love@austin.utexas.edu

Amanda McSween, Chair 2025 Texas Tech University Health Sciences Center amanda.mcsween@ttuhsc.edu
Aracely Cabera 2025 University of Texas Rio Grande Valley aracely.cabrera01@utrgv.edu
D'Ann Holubec 2025 TTUHSC - Lubbock d.ann.holubec@ttuhsc.edu
Latoya Whitaker 2027 Baylor School of Medicine Latoya.Whitaker@bcm.edu
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Leighanne Rodriguez 2027 University of Texas - Austin leighanne.rodriguez@austin.utexas.edu 

Anam Iqbal (Chair) 2026 Southern Methodist University ajiqbal@smu.edu
Jason Peacock (Dist 10 & 11 - Dallas area) 2026 University of North Texas jason.peacock@unt.edu
Alejandro Mendivil Alcalde (Dist 4 & 6 - Houston area 2026 UT Rio Grande Valley (Houston Rep) alejandro.mendivilalcalde01@utrgv.edu
Noah Murray (District 20 - San Antonio Area) 2025 Univ of Texas San Antonio Noah.murray@utsa.edu
Ashton Baum (District 7 & 8 - East Texas) 2026 UT Tyler abaum@uttyler.edu
Michael Klinck (District 9 & 11 - Forth Worth) 2025 University of Texas Arlington michael.klinck@uta.edu
Sierra Trenhaile (District 14, 15 & 18 - West Texas) - C  2026 Texas Tech University sierra.trenhaile@ttu.edu
David Reyes (District 16 & 17 - Panhandle) 2027 Texas Tech University David.a.reyes@ttu.edu
Jordan Baylor (District 1 & 2 - Coastal Bend) 2027 UT San Antonio jordan.baylor@utsa.edu
Aaron Hanlin (District 3, 4 & 5 - Gulf Coast/SE Texas) 2026 Lamar University ahanlin@lamar.edu
Noel Rangel (District 21 - Rio Grande Valley) 2026 University of Texas Rio Grande Valley noel.rangel01@utrgv.edu
Anam Iqbal (Austin & Waco, Chair-elect 2025) 2026 Southern Methodist University ajiqbal@smu.edu
Michael Talamantes (District 19 - El Paso) 2026 El Paso Community College mtalam10@epcc.edu
Jason Hale, Ex-officio VP Admissions, TACRAO Texas Tech University jason.hale@ttu.edu
Rene Zamora (Former Chair Representative) 2025 TAMU Corpus Christi Rene.Zamora@tamucc.edu

Kat Livingston, Chair 2025 Texas Tech University kat.livingston@ttu.edu
Clara Giroux 2026 University of Texas clara.giroux@austin.utexas.edu
Melinda Carroll 2027 NCTC mcarroll@nctc.edu

Tiffany Robinson Chair 2025 University of Texas at San Antonio tiffany.robinson@utsa.edu
Rebecca Lothringer 2026 SMU rebeccall@smu.edu
Jodi Torrez 2027 The University of Texas at Austin jodi.torrez@austin.utexas.edu

Brenda Martinez, Chair 2027 Texas Tech University brenda.martinez@ttu.edu
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Samantha Taylor 2027 Tarrant County College samantha.taylor@tccd.edu
Cynthia Blanco 2028 South Texas College Cblanco9@southtexascollege.edu

Trish McCormick 2029 West Texas A&M pmccormick@wtamu.edu

Brenda Schumann 2029 University of Texas at Austin brenda.schumann@austin.utexas.edu

Newcomers
Bobbie Brown, Chair 2025 Texas Tech University bobbie.brown@ttu.edu
Justin Schilke 2025 Rice University jschilke@rice.edu
Virginia Monk 2025 Texas A&M University-Commerce Virginia.Monk@tamuc.edu
Rafael Castorena 2025 University of Houston-Victoria castorenar@uhv.edu

Samantha Taylor - Chair 2025 Tarrant County College samantha.taylor@tccd.edu
Rene Zamora 2025 Texas A&M University-Corpus Christi Rene.Zamora@tamucc.edu
Anne Delgado 2025 UT Health Science Center San Antonio
Tiffany Lipscomb 2025 University of North Texas  tiffany.lipscomb@unt.edu
Hannah McDonald 2025 Texas A&M University-Central Texas h.mcdonald@tamuct.edu
Latoya Whitaker (alternate A) 2025 Baylor College of Medicine Latoya.Whitaker@bcm.edu
Nicholas Cioci (alternate B) 2025 Texas Southern University nickolaus.cioci@tsu.edu

Andi Scott 2025 UT Rio Grande Valley andi.scott@utrgv.edu
Troy White 2025 University of Texas at Tyler troywhite@uttyler.edu

2025

Leah Hickman, Chair 2025 Midwestern State University leah.hickman@msutexas.edu
Luis Franco 2029 UNT Dallas luis.franco@untdallas.edu

Jodi Torrez 2025 The University of Texas at Austin jodi.torrez@austin.utexas.edu
Tammy Denney 2027 Trinity Valley Community College tdenney@tvcc.edu
Luis Franco 2028 University of North Texas at Dallas luis.franco@untdallas.edu
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Troy White, Co-Chair 2026 University of Texas - Tyler troywhite@uttyler.edu
Hector Cerda Dyer, Co-Chair 2026 South Texas College hcerda1@southtexascollege.edu
Stephanie Stephens 2025 Texas Woman's University sstephens4@twu.edu
Dorinda Byley 2026 Stephen F Austin State University byleydl@sfasu.edu
Cynthia Blanco 2026 South Texas College cblanco9@southtexascollege.edu
Ashley Fleeks 2026 North Central Texas College afleeks@nctc.edu

Kyle Phillips, Chair 2027 Texas Tech University kyle.phillips@ttu.edu
Priscilla White 2027 The University of Texas at Austin Priscilla.White@austin.utexas.edu
Edgard Sanchez 2028 Sam Houston State University exs002@shsu.edu
Rey Trevino 2028 UT MD Anderson Cancer Cntr ratrevino1@mdanderson.org
Kim Ketelsen 2028 UT - Arlington kim.ketelsen@uta.edu
Andrew Ruiz 2029 South Plains College aruiz@southplainscollege.edu

Isaiah Vance (Chair) 2025 Rellis Texas A&M University Ivance@tamus.edu
Shelly Bowman 2026 Texas Tech University shelly.bowman@ttu.edu
Dr. Kerry Schindler 2024 TCCIA  (Hill College) kschindler@hillcollege.edu
Dr. Ashley Spicer-Runnels 2024 TCCAO  (Texas State University) ashley.spicerrunnels@tsus.edu
Kim Herman 2025 Southern Methodist University kaherman@smu.edu
Andrew Ruiz 2026 South Plains College aruiz@southplainscollege.edu
Karen Weisbrodt The University of Texas at Austin KWeisbrodt@austin.utexas.edu
James Goeman (THECB) Texas Higher Education Coordinating Board James.Goeman@thecb.state.tx.us

Amanda Austin (THECB) Texas Higher Education Coordinating Board amanda.austin@highered.texas.gov
Jodie Rexroat, Ex-officio VPIT, TACRAO Southern Methodist University jrexroat@smu.edu
Paley Wu Southern Methodist University pwu@mail.smu.edu

Mark Amman - Chair 2027 Dallas College markammann@dallascollege.edu
Stephanie Snedden 2027 UT Health Science Center stephanie.h.snedden@uth.tmc.edu
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Virginal Leathers 2027 West Texas A&M University vleathers@wtamu.edu
Rhonda Bolton 2027 Collin College rbolton@collin.edu
Chris Reed 2027 Texas A&M University creed@tamu.edu

Cathy Littleton - Chair 2027 Texas A&M University clittleton@tamu.edu
Becky Griffith 2027 Tarrant County College rebecca.griffith@tccd.edu
Nickolous Cioci 2027 Texas Southern University nickolaus.cioci@tsu.edu
Sofia Almeda 2027 UTRGV sofia.almeda@utrgv.edu
Mike Brown 2027 University of Texas at Dallas mbrown@utdallas.edu
Michael Engles 2027 University of Texas Medical Branch - Galveston pmengles@utmb.edu
Casey Martinez 2027 Texas State University c_m613@txstate.edu
Cyndi Klausmeyer 2027 Blinn College cyndi.klausmeyer@blinn.edu
Alicia Bradley 2027 Rice University abrad@rice.edu

Enrollment Reporting

mailto:vleathers@wtamu.edu
mailto:rbolton@collin.edu
mailto:creed@tamu.edu
mailto:clittleton@tamu.edu
mailto:rebecca.griffith@tccd.edu
mailto:nickolaus.cioci@tsu.edu
mailto:sofia.almeda@utrgv.edu
mailto:mbrown@utdallas.edu
mailto:pmengles@utmb.edu
mailto:c_m613@txstate.edu
mailto:cyndi.klausmeyer@blinn.edu
mailto:abrad@rice.edu

	Sheet1

